
68.00

74.00

79.00

89.00

100.00

105.00

135.00

146.00

157.00

182.00

198.00

215.00

USD USD USD
ISE A1 0.00 0.00 0.00

ISE Foundation 0.00 0.00 0.00

ISE Level I 0.00 0.00 0.00

ISE Level II 0.00 0.00 0.00

ISE Level III 0.00 0.00 0.00

ISE DIGITAL

Notes
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• 
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Minimum fees and surcharges for late entries apply - please contact Trinity for more information and 
terms & conditions of entry.

Trinity College London examinations are available in Music, Dance, Drama, Speech and Communication 
Skills - please contact us for details of these qualifications.

Trinity teacher training qualifications are available in the UK and worldwide - please contact Trinity or 
see our website for more information.

Fees are excluding of sales taxes

If you are a business and you are purchasing exams from Trinity to re-sell to applicants/candidates,
please note that these are the fees due to Trinity from you. They do not represent the fees that you
must charge to applicants/candidates. You are free to set such fees yourself.

Applicants/candidates should note that our listed prices are only applicable to them if they are
purchasing directly from Trinity rather than through a centre when they may vary.

Integrated Skills in English (ISE)
Speaking & 
Listening

Reading & 
Writing

Joint Fee

Grade 7

Grade 8

Grade 9

Grade 10

Grade 11

Grade 12

Grade 6

Fees for International ESOL exams - Digital & Home Based
USA (1 January 2026 to 31 December 2026)

Graded Examinations in Spoken English (GESE) USD

Grade 1

Grade 2

Grade 3

Grade 4

Grade 5

180.00


